
令和8年1月

日付 曜日

1 木

2 金

3 土

4 日

5 月

6 火

7 水

8 木

9 金

10 土

11 日

12 月

13 火

14 水

15 木

16 金

17 土

18 日

19 月

20 火

21 水

22 木

23 金

24 土

25 日

26 月

27 火

28 水

29 木

30 金

31 土

野口　藍子田上　晃弘 大宮　友貴

宮内　琴菜

 
※（当）は日直又は宿直、日直及び宿直業務のみ

※網掛けは土・日・祝

小児科 皮膚科 泌尿器科 眼科 精神神経科 心理

西川　典子 田村　義之山木　ゆかり
松本　洸

岸本　悠里

栗澤　未央ｼﾞｭｰﾝ

平野　至規

善岡　尊文

臼井　瑛美 大宮　友貴

中村　英記 和田　直樹

中右　麻理子石羽澤　映美

平野　至規

中村　英記

鈴木　菜生 阿部　翼 中右　麻理子

野口　剛志

佐藤　雅之 田村　義之

堀井　百祐

大宮　友貴土川　颯

野原　史勝 神谷　隆行
井川　哲子
小坂　太一

田村　義之

平野　至規

栗澤　未央ｼﾞｭｰﾝ 松谷　茉莉花 大宮　友貴

和田　直樹中村　英記

中右　麻理子山木　ゆかり 善岡　尊文

中右　麻理子 塚田　京子神谷　由紀

岸本　悠里

鈴木　菜生

小林　進中村　英記

木ノ内　玲子小坂　太一


